15 Pachfelsschiessen 2022

Feldschitzen Dittingen

Gruppenrangliste

17.06.2022 - 25.06.2022

Gruppenwettkampf Kat.D

Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer

1 Hasleren+1
Rollin Benno
Reichlin Dario
Hotz Josef
Rollin Terry
Huber Thomas

2 Reckolder-Benzen D
Pluss Willi
Pluss Flavia
Vogel Daniel
Leibundgut Kevin
Hodel Hans

3 Firebird
Zahnd Heinz
Halbeisen Jorg
Grun Franz
Grun Rudolf
Franz Stefan

4 St. Paul
Hugli Jeanne
Lei Karolina
Cueni Andreas
Hugli Urs
Evangelista Giuseppe

5 Roggen
Heizmann Roland
Jakob Max
Schaad Beat
Bloch Rudolf
Hammer Heinz

6 Wasserloch
Steinegger Thomas
Bornex Eric
Bussinger Hanspeter
Bornex Romain
Knoepfli Gian

7 Rabluus
Widmer Patrizia
Weibel Marcel
Flamig Markus
Zeltner Patrick
Reitnauer Bruno

8 Sichtern
Schaub Paul

Roth Patric
Grutter Beda
Umrath Gerd
Schafer Monika

9 Holzenberg 2
Recher Mario
Kellerhals Peter
Leuenberger Marc
Recher Andreas
Mdiller Michael

10 Mdnch 2
Tuscher Ernst
Fankhauser Johannes
Trummer Jurgen
Gempeler Hans
Buser Theodor
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Verein
Punkte
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
1980E 5703 100 97
2006 U17 5703 9% 95
1955V 5703 97 94
2006 U17 5703 95 93
1961V 5703 9 87
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
1963S 5703 95 96
1992 E 57 03 86 93
1961V 57 03 96 92
1990E 5703 95 90
1952 SV 5703 93 90
Liesberg, Schiutzenverein
1954V 5703 96 96
1970 S 20 99 93
1961V 20 93 92
1960V 5703 89 92
1991E 5703 87 85
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
1958 V 20 92 95
1974 S 20 96 91
1981 E 20 92 90
1958 V KA 91 89
1973S 20 9 87
Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein
1969S 5703 92 93
1946 SV 57 03 92 92
1971 S KA 86 89
1954 V KA 97 88
1954 V 20 9 88
Rheinfelden, Schitzenverein
1961V 5703 100 95
1965S 5703 98 92
1952 SV 5703 96 89
1993 E 20 97 87
2004U21 5703 92 84
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen
1983E 5703 94 93
1965S 5703 96 91
1979 E 57 03 93 90
1973S 5703 9 87
1963S 5703 94 85
Liestal, Schiitzengesellschaft
1949 SV 5703 98 93
1996 E 20 88 90
1962 V 20 94 90
1968S 5703 95 89
1960 V 20 89 84
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
2004U21 90 94 94
1947 SV 20 86 92
2004U21 90 95 89
1988 E 57 03 88 86
1999 E 20 94 84
Minchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
1952 SV KA 100 93
1952 SV 5703 93 93
1963S 5703 94 92
1943 SV KA 85 86
1944 SV 5703 95 81
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Total

466 200.00 KK
461 120.00 KK
458 80.00 KK
452 40.00 KK
450 20.00 KK
447 10.00 KK
446 10.00 KK
446 10.00 KK
445 10.00 KK
445 10.00 KK
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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Teilnehmer
Bdélchen
Thommen Hans
Ritter Beat
Freiermuth Rico
Buser Markus
Schmutz David

Engelberg
Kohler René
Zurfluh Damian
Schalt Silvano
Peier Markus
Munzinger Viktor

Riedbach
Berchtold Lukas
Scharen Beat
Hofer Hans-Ulrich
Bertschi Aldo
Ladin Kurt

Limperg 1
Messer Kurt
Schafer Markus
Wicki Hans Peter
Messer Ruedi
Regenass Roger

Oristal
Frei Walter
Meier Franz
Widmer Peter
Gaugler Lilly
Frei Barbara

Eital 1
Sommer Erna
Sommer W alter
Sommer Hansruedi
Wollny Lukas
Fluckiger Ernst

Stampach
Kocher Daniela
Scholer Hans-Ulrich
Kocher Manfred
Jenni Pascal
Ingold Alfred

Schlimpfe
Steiner Laura
Kohler Philipp
Stebler Leonie
Franco Mirco
Furst Michael

Erzgraber 90
Grolimund Michael
Saner Paul
Schwyzer Roland
Grolimund Richard
W ohlgemuth Anton

Thierstein
Matter Marc
Thalmann Markus
Lindenberger Nadja
Schaad Urs
Spaar Siegfried

Pachfels

Verein

Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft

1957V 5703
1961V 5703
1958 V 90
1948 SV 5703
1967S 5703
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
1964S 5703
1967S 5703
1959V 5703
1953V 5703
1963S 5703
Bubendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1978 E 90
1950 SV 5703
1952 SV 20
1967S 5703
1949 SV 5703
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
1970 S 90
1969 S 90
1952 SV 90
1972S 5703
1951 SV 5703
St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen
1958V 5703
1951 SV 5703
1961 V 20
1952 SV 20
1956 V 20
Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1951 SV 5703
1944 SV 5703
1946 SV 5703
1981E 5703
1947 SV 5703
Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft
1966 S 90
1944 SV 5703
1967 S KA
1996 E 20
1956 V 20
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
2004U21 90
2003U21 90
2003U21 90
1999 E 20
2003U21 90
Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
2004U21 90
1957 V 20
1968 S 90
1940 SV 20
1956 V 20
Blsserach, Schitzengesellschaft
1994E 5703
1967S 5703
1996 E 20
1957V 5703
1947 SV 20

Dittingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
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Punkte

96
88
89
84
98

82
94
85
89
95

93
93
89
93
100

99
96
91
87
88

100
94
91
95

100

87
91
94
88
78

92
94
97
93
76

98
86
78
92
88

88
92
83
99
88

93
89
81
93
95

94
92
89
85
83

92
91
89
87
82

94
91
88
86
80

94
91
87
86
79

93
92
88
82
82

92
91
89
84
80

91
88
87
86
84

90
87
86
86
85

92
91
86
85
79

92
90
87
87
76

89-89-87-85-82

Total

443

441

439

437

437

436

436

434

433

432

432

10.00 KK

10.00 KK

10.00 KK

10.00 KK

10.00 KK
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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Teilnehmer
Lotmannli
Untertor

Hoggenmaésser 1

St. Fridolin
Gilgenberg 1
Obertor
Stirmen
Neuenstein
Kahlen
Chriesi 2
Barenfels
Homberg
Angenstein

Verein

Blauen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Reinach BL, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Zullwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt

Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Wahlen b. Laufen, Feldschiitzengesellsch

Dittingen, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Nuglar, Schitzengesellschaft
Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zeihen, Schiutzenbund

Duggingen, Schitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
93-87-86-82-81
93-90-87-85-73
90-90-88-85-73
92-91-83-82-75
95-86-84-84-72
90-86-81-80-77
89-87-87-81-70
87-84-84-82-74
88-84-84-82-72
86-86-82-81-75
89-89-83-77-68
94-90-89-84-46
85-85-79-77-76

Total

429
428
426
423
421
414
414
411
410
410
406
403
402
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